2020 Product Catalog2020 Product Catalog
Low VoltageLow Voltage
Solid State StartersSolid State Starters
RapidRapid      Rugged  Rugged   Global  Global
Benshaw’s standard products are
stocked in warehouses in the USA
and  Canada. . . ready for shipment
to support your critical needs:

0 0 6 9
Control Voltage
C1= 110~120 VAC or 220~240 VAC
C2= 24 VAC/VDC (Optional)
Mains Voltage
V5 = 200~525 VAC
V7 = 380~690 VAC
Bypass
B = Internally Bypassed
Nominal Current Rating
EMX4iEMX4i   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
benshaw.com6
EMX4EMX4ii SERIES SERIES
ADVANCED CHASSIS UNITS WITH BUILT- IN BYPASS AND  ADVANCED CHASSIS UNITS WITH BUILT- IN BYPASS AND
MOTOR OVERLOADMOTOR OVERLOAD
230 VAC230 VAC
Model Number
Standard Duty
350%, 30 s, 4 starts per  hour
Heavy  Duty

EMX4i-0410B-V5-C1-H 150 377 100 302 20.6 8.5 9.6 34 $5,589
EMX4i-0550B-V5-C1-H 150 414 125 321 20.6 8.5 9.6 42 $5,850
EMX4i-0580B-V5-C1-H 200 477 150 361 20.6 8.5 9.6 42 $6,090
EMX4i-0835B-V5-C1-H* 200 501 150 390 24.3 17.6 12.3 112 $7,100
EMX4i-0940B-V5-C1-H* 200 578 150 450 24.3 17.6 12.3 112 $8,200
EMX4i-1070B-V5-C1-H* 300 797 250 620 24.3 17.6 12.3 137 $9,848
EMX4i-1230B-V5-C1-H* 400 985 300 766 24.3 17.6 12.3 139 $11,250
EMX4i-1250B-V5-C1-H* 450 1162 350 904 24.3 17.6 12.3 143 $12,299
*Available July 2020.
WEB
STOCKED
7
EMX4EMX4ii SERIES SERIES
ADVANCED CHASSIS UNITS WITH BUILT- IN BYPASS AND  ADVANCED CHASSIS UNITS WITH BUILT- IN BYPASS AND
MOTOR OVERLOADMOTOR OVERLOAD
460 VAC460 VAC
Model Number
Standard Duty
350%, 30 s, 4 starts per hour
Heavy  Duty

EMX4i-0397B-V5-C1-H 200 261 150 203 20.6 8.5 9.6 34 $4,815
EMX4i-0410B-V5-C1-H 300 377 250 302 20.6 8.5 9.6 34 $5,589
EMX4i-0550B-V5-C1-H 350 414 250 321 20.6 8.5 9.6 42 $5,850
EMX4i-0580B-V5-C1-H 400 477 300 361 20.6 8.5 9.6 42 $6,090
EMX4i-0835B-V5-C1-H* 400 501 300 390 24.3 17.6 12.3 112 $7,100
EMX4i-0940B-V5-C1-H* 450 578 350 450 24.3 17.6 12.3 112 $8,200
EMX4i-1070B-V5-C1-H* 600 797 500 620 24.3 17.6 12.3 137 $9,848
EMX4i-1230B-V5-C1-H* 800 985 600 766 24.3 17.6 12.3 139 $11,250
EMX4i-1250B-V5-C1-H* 900 1162 700 904 24.3 17.6 12.3 143 $12,299
*Available July 2020.
WEB
STOCKED
benshaw.com8
EMX4EMX4ii SERIES SERIES
ADVANCED CHASSIS UNITS WITH BUILT- IN BYPASS AND MOTOR OVERLOADADVANCED CHASSIS UNITS WITH BUILT- IN BYPASS AND MOTOR OVERLOAD
575 VAC575 VAC
Model Number
Standard Duty
350%, 30 s, 4 starts per  hour
Heavy Duty

benshaw.com22
240 VAC 240 VAC
Model Number
Standard Duty
HP
Max
Amps
Breaker
Size V
Dimensions (Inches)
     H              W              D
Weight
(lbs)
NEMA 4/12
List Price
MX4PB-HD-015-2-4-CB** 15 42A 70A 240 24 20 12 175 3,694
MX4PB-SD-020-2-4-CB** 20 54A 80A 240 24 20 12 175 3,804
MX4PB-SD-030-2-4-CB** 30 80A 125A 240 24 20 12 200 4,047
MX4PB-SD-050-2-4-CB** 50 130A 200A 240 36 30 16 220 6,106
MX4PB-SD-075-2-4-CB** 75 192A 300A 240 36 30 16 220 7,057
MX4PB-SD-100-2-4-CB** 100 248A 400A 240 36 30 16 220 8,232
MX4PB-SD-150-2-4-CB** 150 360A 600A 240 36 30 16 220 8,905
** Insert option code. See page 24 for a list of available options. Add options to the end of part number.
     Standard duty = 350% current for 30 seconds, 1.15 S.F.
  Built-to-order: Please allow 2 week lead time.
     For NEMA 3R add options KPC and U4 (see page 24).
480 VAC480 VAC
Model Number
Standard Duty
HP
Max
Amps
Breaker
 Size V
Dimensions (inches)
     H              W              D
Weight
(lbs)
NEMA 4/12
List Price
MX4PB-SD-030-4-4-CB** 30 40A 100A 480 24 20 12 175 3,694
MX4PB-SD-050-4-4-CB** 50 65A 100A 480 24 20 12 175 3,816
MX4PB-SD-075-4-4-CB** 75 96A 150A 480 36 30 16 200 4,047
MX4PB-SD-100-4-4-CB** 100 124A 200A 480 36 30 16 220 6,106
MX4PB-SD-150-4-4-CB** 150 180A 300A 480 36 30 16 220 7,057
MX4PB-SD-200-4-4-CB** 200 240A 400A 480 36 30 16 220 8,232
MX4PB-SD-300-4-4-CB** 300 361A 600A 480 36 30 16 220 8,905
MX4PB-SD-400-4-4-CB** 400 477A 800A 480 36 30 16 400 11,102
Insert option code. See page 24 for a list of available options. Add options to the end of part number.
Standard duty = 350% current for 30 seconds, 1.15 S.F.
Available for same day shipment, or modified for next day shipment.
Web stocked.

240 VAC 240 VAC
Model Number
Heavy Duty
HP
Max
Amps
Breaker
Size V
Dimensions (inches)
     H             W              D
Weight
(lbs)
NEMA 4/12
List Price
MX4PB-HD-015-2-4-CB** 15 42A 70A 240 24 20 12 175 3,694
MX4PB-HD-020-2-4-CB** 20 54A 90A 240 24 20 12 175 3,765
MX4PB-HD-030-2-4-CB** 30 80A 150A 240 24 20 12 200 6,124
MX4PB-HD-050-2-4-CB** 50 130A 225A 240 36 30 16 220 6,297
MX4PB-HD-075-2-4-CB** 75 192A 350A 240 36 30 16 220 8,168
MX4PB-HD-100-2-4-CB** 100 248A 400A 240 36 30 16 220 8,285
MX4PB-HD-150-2-4-CB** 150 360A 600A 240 36 30 16 220 10,403
** Insert option code. See page 24 for a list of available options. Add options to the end of part number.
     Heavy duty = 450% current for 30 seconds, 1.25 S.F.
     For NEMA 3R add options KPC and U4 (see page 24).
  Built-to-order: Please allow 2 week lead time.
480 VAC 480 VAC
Model Number
Heavy Duty
HP
Max
Amps
Breaker
 Size V
Dimensions (inches)
     H              W             D
Weight
(lbs)
NEMA 4/12
List Price
MX4PB-HD-030-4-4-CB** 30 40A 100A 480 24 20 12 175 3,694
MX4PB-HD-050-4-4-CB** 50 65A 125A 480 24 20 12 175 6,311
MX4PB-HD-075-4-4-CB** 75 96A 150A 480 36 30 16 200 6,467
MX4PB-HD- 100-4-4-CB** 100 124A 200A 480 36 30 16 220 6,808
MX4PB-HD-150-4-4-CB** 150 180A 300A 480 36 30 16 220 8,168
MX4PB-HD-200-4-4-CB** 200 240A 400A 480 36 30 16 220 8,285
MX4PB-HD-300-4-4-CB** 300 361A 600A 480 36 30 16 400 10,403
** Insert option code. See page 24 for a list of available options. Add options to the end of part number.
     Heavy duty = 450% current for 30 seconds, 1.25 S.F.
     For NEMA 3R add options KPC and U4 (see page 24).
     Available for same day shipment, or modified for next day shipment.

•	 USB port for easy firmware upgrade
•	 Download or upload parameters
•	 Download starter logs and data
•	 Diagnostic logging
•	 Firmware upgrade
RX4E SERIES- NEMA12/COMBINATION/DUAL REDUNDANTRX4E SERIES- NEMA12/COMBINATION/DUAL REDUNDANT
benshaw.com26
RX4E SERIES WITH MX4 TECHNOLOGY RX4E SERIES WITH MX4 TECHNOLOGY
Model Number Amps
HP CB Dimensions (inches) Wgt.
(lbs.)
NEMA 12
List Price
NEMA 3R
List Price480 V Trip H W D
8 RX4E-050-480-XX 65 50 100 26 24 12 215  $5,565.00  $6,095
8 RX4E-075-480-XX 96 75 225 48 24 12 220  $6,825.00  $7,175
8 RX4E-100-480-XX 124 100 225 48 24 12 230  $7,615.00  $8,355
8 RX4E-125-480-XX 156 125 225 48 24 12 320  $7,665.00  $9,055
8 RX4E-150-480-XX 180 150 300 48 24 12 325  $7,825.00  $9,195
8 RX4E-200-480-XX 240 200 400 48 24 12 335  $10,245.00  $11,285
8 RX4E-250-480-XX 302 250 400 48 36 16 510  $11,265.00  $12,335
8 RX4E-300-480-XX 361 300 600 48 36 16 515  $11,645.00 $12,600
8 RX4E-400-480-XX 477 400 800 87 37 20 765  CF CF
8 RX4E-500-480-XX 590 500 1200 87 37 20 790  CF CF
8 RX4E-600-480-XX 720 600 1200 87 37 20 815  CF CF
WEB
STOCKED
Web stocked.
Consult factory

Guaranteed … for three full years.Guaranteed … for three full years.
Only Benshaw has a three year guarantee.Only Benshaw has a three year guarantee.
Every Benshaw solid state starter is guaranteed for
three full years. Other manufacturers limit their
warranties to just one year. But at Benshaw, we believe
that, because we build them better, we can guarantee
them longer.
benshaw.com28
Model Number Amps
HP CB Dimensions (inches) Wgt.
(lbs.)
NEMA 12
List Price
NEMA 3R
List Price480 V Trip H W D
  RX2E-050-480-XX 65 50 100 26 24 12 215  $5,945  $6,495
  RX2E-075-480-XX 96 75 225 26 24 12 220  $7,285  $7,655
  RX2E-100-480-XX 124 100 225 48 24 12 230  $8,125  $8,900
  RX2E-125-480-XX 156 125 225 48 24 12 320  $8,195  $9,660
  RX2E-150-480-XX 180 150 300 48 24 12 325  $8,345  $9,800
  RX2E-200-480-XX 240 200 400 48 36 12 335  $10,925  $12,050
 RX2E-250-480-XX 302 250 400 70 30 18 510  $12,000  $13,165
  RX2E-300-480-XX 361 300 600 70 30 18 515  $13,195  $14,445
  RX2E-400-480-XX 477 400 800 87 37 20 765  $16,150  $18,765
  RX2E-500-480-XX 590 500 1200 87 37 20 790  $21,285  $22,445
  RX2E-600-480-XX 720 600 1200 87 37 20 815  $22,400  $24,640
PACKAGED STARTERS WITH ATL BYPASSPACKAGED STARTERS WITH ATL BYPASS
SEVERE DUTY 480 VSEVERE DUTY 480 V
REDISTART RX2E/RX3E SERIES -  COMBINATION/DUAL REDUNDANT PACKAGED REDISTART RX2E/RX3E SERIES -  COMBINATION/DUAL REDUNDANT PACKAGED
STARTER WITH CIRCUIT BREAKER, EMERGENCY ACROSS-THE-LINE BYPASS / STARTER WITH CIRCUIT BREAKER, EMERGENCY ACROSS-THE-LINE BYPASS /
NEMA 12/NEMA 3RNEMA 12/NEMA 3R
RX2E SERIES WITH MX2 TECHNOLOGY
Model Number Amps
HP CB Dimensions (inches) Wgt.
(lbs.)
NEMA 12
List Price
NEMA 3R*
List Price480 V Trip H W D
RX3E-050-480-XX 65 50 100 48 24 13 240  $7,165  $7,565
RX3E-075-480-XX 96 75 225 48 24 13 245  $7,575  $8,225
RX3E-100-480-XX 124 100 225 48 24 17 255  $8,835  $9,385
RX3E-125-480-XX 156 125 225 48 36 17 355  $9,575  $10,050
RX3E-150-480-XX 180 150 300 48 36 17 360  $9,725  $10,695
RX3E-200-480-XX 240 200 400 48 36 17 370  $12,315  $13,000
RX3E-250-480-XX 302 250 400 70 30 18 565  $13,400  $13,995
RX3E-300-480-XX 361 300 600 70 30 18 570  $13,825  $14,450
RX3E-400-480-XX 477 400 800 87 37 20 850  $19,125  $20,495
RX3E-500-480-XX 590 500 1200 87 37 20 875  $25,765  $26,885
RX3E-600-480-XX 720 600 1200 87 37 20 905  $26,885  $28,000
*      NEMA 3R replace 12KP with 3RKP.
        NEMA 3R Units should be mounted out of direct sunlight.
XX   Add 12 or 3R to part number
        500% current for 30 seconds.